MATERIAL CHARACTERISTICS 材料特性
Effective Range of Noise Suppression
有效抑制雜訊之範圍 Applications
適用產品  1 MHz 10MHz 100MHz 1GHz
EBMS-A  General Signal Line 一般訊號線
EBMS-B
 High Speed Signal Line
高速訊號線

Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead (for Signal Line)
積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）
EBMS060303 (0201) TYPE 類型
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 等效電路圖
Electrical Characteristics 電氣特性
Part Number
產品料號
Impedance 阻抗
Ω±25% 歐姆
@ 100MHz
DC Resistance
直流電阻
Ω (Max.) 歐姆
Rated Current
mA (Max.) 耐電流
EBMS060303A400 40 0.3 300
EBMS060303A500 50 0.3 300
EBMS060303A600 60 0.35 300
EBMS060303A700 70 0.35 300
EBMS060303A121 120 0.45 200
EBMS060303A151 150 0.50 200
EBMS060303A221 220 0.75 200
EBMS060303A301 300 0.90 150
＊TEST EQUIPMENT: E4991A IMPEDANCE ANALYZER    量測儀器：E4991A 阻抗分析儀
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead (for Signal Line)
積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）

積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）
EBMS100505 (0402) TYPE 類型
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 等效電路圖
Electrical Characteristics 電氣特性
Part Number
產品料號
Impedance 阻抗
Ω±25% 歐姆
@ 100MHz
DC Resistance
直流電阻
Ω (Max.) 歐姆
Rated Current
耐電流
mA (Max.)
EBMS100505A100 10 0.05 500
EBMS100505A300 30 0.20 300
EBMS100505A600 60 0.40 200
EBMS100505A700 70 0.40 200
EBMS100505A800 80 0.40 200
EBMS100505A101 100 0.45 200
EBMS100505A121 120 0.50 200
EBMS100505A151 150 0.60 200
EBMS100505A181 180 0.65 100
EBMS100505A221 220 0.70 100
EBMS100505A301 300 0.75 100
EBMS100505A331 330 0.75 100
EBMS100505A471 470 0.90 100
EBMS100505A501 500 1.00 100
EBMS100505A601 600 1.10 50
EBMS100505A102 1000 1.50 50
EBMS100505B300 30 0.20 300
EBMS100505B600 60 0.40 200
EBMS100505B101 100 0.50 200
EBMS100505B121 120 0.50 200
＊TEST EQUIPMENT: E4991A IMPEDANCE ANALYZER    量測儀器 : E4991A 阻抗分析儀
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead (for Signal Line)
積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）
EBMS100505 (0402) TYPE 類型
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 等效電路圖
Electrical Characteristics 電氣特性
Part Number
產品料號
Impedance 阻抗
Ω±25% 歐姆
@ 100MHz
DC Resistance
直流電阻
Ω (Max.) 歐姆
Rated Current
耐電流
mA (Max.)
EBMS100505B221 220 0.80 100
EBMS100505B301 300 0.85 100
EBMS100505B471 470 1.00 100
EBMS100505B601 600 1.50 50
EBMS100505K300 30 0.15 300
EBMS100505K600 60 0.30 200
EBMS100505K101 100 0.50 200
EBMS100505K121 120 0.50 200
EBMS100505K221 220 0.80 100
EBMS100505K301 300 0.85 100
EBMS100505K471 470 1.00 100
EBMS100505K601 600 1.50 50
EBMS100505H100 10 0.10 500
EBMS100505H300 30 0.20 300
EBMS100505H600 60 0.40 300
EBMS100505H101 100 0.55 300
EBMS100505H121 120 0.55 300
EBMS100505H221 220 0.80 200
EBMS100505H301 300 1.00 100
EBMS100505H471 470 1.50 50
EBMS100505H601 600 2.50 50
＊TEST EQUIPMENT: E4991A IMPEDANCE ANALYZER    量測儀器：E4991A 阻抗分析儀
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead (for Signal Line)
積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）

積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）
EBMS160808 (0603) TYPE 類型
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 等效電路圖
Electrical Characteristics 電氣特性
Part Number
產品料號
Impedance 阻抗
Ω±25% 歐姆
@ 100MHz
DC Resistance
直流電阻
Ω (Max.) 歐姆
Rated Current
耐電流
mA (Max.)
EBMS160808A190 19 0.10 400
EBMS160808A310 31 0.10 400
EBMS160808A520 52 0.15 400
EBMS160808A600 60 0.15 400
EBMS160808A800 80 0.15 400
EBMS160808A101 100 0.15 400
EBMS160808A121 120 0.15 400
EBMS160808A151 150 0.15 400
EBMS160808A181 180 0.20 400
EBMS160808A201 200 0.20 400
EBMS160808A221 220 0.20 400
EBMS160808A301 300 0.30 400
EBMS160808A401 400 0.30 400
EBMS160808A451 450 0.30 400
EBMS160808A601 600 0.35 400
EBMS160808A751 750 0.35 400
EBMS160808A102 1000 0.55 300
EBMS160808A152 1500 0.60 200
EBMS160808B050 5 0.08 700
EBMS160808B300 30 0.20 500
EBMS160808B600 60 0.25 450
EBMS160808B101 100 0.30 450
＊TEST EQUIPMENT: E4991A IMPEDANCE ANALYZER    量測儀器：E4991A 阻抗分析儀
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead (for Signal Line)
積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）
EBMS160808 (0603) TYPE 類型
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 等效電路圖
Electrical Characteristics 電氣特性
Part Number
產品料號
Impedance 阻抗
Ω±25% 歐姆
@ 100MHz
DC Resistance
直流電阻
Ω (Max.) 歐姆
Rated Current
耐電流
mA (Max.)
EBMS160808B121 120 0.30 450
EBMS160808B151 150 0.35 450
EBMS160808B221 220 0.35 450
EBMS160808B301 300 0.35 450
EBMS160808B471 470 0.35 450
EBMS160808B601 600 0.4 450
EBMS160808B102 1000 0.6 300
EBMS160808K471 470 0.55 200
EBMS160808K601 600 0.65 200
EBMS160808K751 750 0.7 200
EBMS160808K102 1000 0.85 100
EBMS160808K152 1500 0.90 100
EBMS160808K202 2000 1.00 100
EBMS160808K252 2500 1.00 50
EBMS160808H070 7 0.10 900
EBMS160808H100 10 0.10 900
EBMS160808H680 68 0.1 700
EBMS160808H121 120 0.30 300
EBMS160808H301 300 0.35 300
EBMS160808H601 600 0.65 300
EBMS160808H102 1000 1.10 50
＊TEST EQUIPMENT: E4991A IMPEDANCE ANALYZER    量測儀器：E4991A 阻抗分析儀
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead (for Signal Line)
積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）

積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）
EBMS201209 (0805) TYPE 類型
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 等效電路圖
Electrical Characteristics 電氣特性
Part Number
產品料號
Impedance 阻抗
Ω±25% 歐姆
@ 100MHz
DC Resistance
直流電阻
Ω (Max.) 歐姆
Rated Current
耐電流
mA (Max.)
EBMS201209A170 17 0.10 300
EBMS201209A260 26 0.10 300
EBMS201209A310 31 0.10 300
EBMS201209A520 52 0.15 300
EBMS201209A600 60 0.15 300
EBMS201209A800 80 0.15 300
EBMS201209A101 100 0.20 300
EBMS201209A121 120 0.20 300
EBMS201209A151 150 0.20 300
EBMS201209A221 220 0.25 300
EBMS201209A301 300 0.25 300
EBMS201209A401 400 0.30 300
EBMS201209A531 530 0.35 300
EBMS201209A601 600 0.35 300
EBMS201209A102 1000 0.45 300
EBMS201209A152 1500 0.70 300
EBMS201209B050 5 0.07 500
EBMS201209B300 30 0.15 300
EBMS201209B600 60 0.15 300
EBMS201209B750 75 0.20 300
EBMS201209B101 100 0.20 300
EBMS201209B121 120 0.20 300
EBMS201209B221 220 0.25 200
EBMS201209B301 300 0.25 200
＊TEST EQUIPMENT: E4991A IMPEDANCE ANALYZER    量測儀器：E4991A 阻抗分析儀
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead (for Signal Line)
積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）
EBMS201209 (0805) TYPE 類型
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 等效電路圖
Electrical Characteristics 電氣特性
Part Number
產品料號
Impedance 阻抗
Ω±25% 歐姆
@ 100MHz
DC Resistance
直流電阻
Ω (Max.) 歐姆
Rated Current
耐電流
mA (Max.)
EBMS201209B601 600 0.25 200
EBMS201209B751 750 0.30 200
EBMS201209B102 1000 0.30 200
EBMS201209B152 1500 0.35 200
EBMS201209B182 1800 0.40 200
EBMS201209B202 2000 0.40 200
EBMS201209B222 2200 0.50 200
EBMS201209B252 2500 0.60 200
EBMS201209B272 2700 0.60 200
EBMS201209K800 80 0.30 300
EBMS201209K601 600 0.35 200
EBMS201209K751 750 0.35 200
EBMS201209K102 1000 0.40 200
EBMS201209K122 1200 0.40 200
EBMS201209K152 1500 0.45 200
EBMS201209K202 2000 0.60 200
EBMS201209K252 2500 0.70 200
EBMS201209H050 5 0.07 500
EBMS201209H070 7 0.07 500
EBMS201209H121 120 0.35 300
EBMS201209H601 600 0.65 200
＊TEST EQUIPMENT: E4991A IMPEDANCE ANALYZER    量測儀器：E4991A 阻抗分析儀
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead (for Signal Line)
積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）

積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）
EBMS321611 (1206) TYPE 類型
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 等效電路圖
Electrical Characteristics 電氣特性
Part Number
產品料號
Impedance 阻抗
Ω±25% 歐姆
@ 100MHz
DC Resistance
直流電阻
Ω (Max.) 歐姆
Rated Current
耐電流
mA (Max.)
EBMS321611A260 26 0.10 800
EBMS321611A310 31 0.10 800
EBMS321611A520 52 0.15 800
EBMS321611A600 60 0.15 500
EBMS321611A700 70 0.15 500
EBMS321611A101 100 0.20 450
EBMS321611A121 120 0.20 450
EBMS321611A151 150 0.20 450
EBMS321611A221 220 0.2 350
EBMS321611A301 300 0.20 350
EBMS321611A401 400 0.25 350
EBMS321611A601 600 0.25 350
EBMS321611A751 750 0.30 350
EBMS321611A102 1000 0.35 350
EBMS321611A152 1500 0.40 350
EBMS321611A182 1800 0.40 350
EBMS321611B190 19 0.10 500
EBMS321611B310 31 0.15 500
EBMS321611B600 60 0.20 500
EBMS321611B101 100 0.25 300
EBMS321611B121 120 0.25 300
EBMS321611B201 200 0.25 300
EBMS321611B301 300 0.30 300
＊TEST EQUIPMENT: E4991A IMPEDANCE ANALYZER    量測儀器：E4991A 阻抗分析儀
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead (for Signal Line)
積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）
EBMS321611 (1206) TYPE 類型
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 等效電路圖
Electrical Characteristics 電氣特性
Part Number
產品料號
Impedance 阻抗
Ω±25% 歐姆
@ 100MHz
DC Resistance
直流電阻
Ω (Max.) 歐姆
Rated Current
耐電流
mA (Max.)
EBMS321611B601 600 0.35 300
EBMS321611B751 750 0.35 300
EBMS321611B102 1000 0.40 200
EBMS321611B152 1500 0.45 200
EBMS321611B202 2000 0.45 200
EBMS321611DB202 2000 (at 30MHz) 0.60 200
EBMS321611K601 600 0.50 200
EBMS321611K102 1000 0.70 200
EBMS321611K122 1200 0.70 200
EBMS321611H050 5 0.07 500
EBMS321611H070 7 0.07 500
EBMS321611H301 300 0.30 300
EBMS321611H601 600 0.45 300
＊TEST EQUIPMENT: E4991A IMPEDANCE ANALYZER    量測儀器：E4991A 阻抗分析儀
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead (for Signal Line)
積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）

積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）
EBMS322513 (1210) TYPE 類型
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 等效電路圖
Electrical Characteristics 電氣特性
Part Number
產品料號
Impedance 阻抗
Ω±25% 歐姆
@ 100MHz
DC Resistance
直流電阻
Ω (Max.) 歐姆
Rated Current
耐電流
mA (Max.)
EBMS322513A310 31 0.10 500
EBMS322513A520 52 0.30 400
EBMS322513A600 60 0.30 400
EBMS322513B310 31 0.10 500
＊TEST EQUIPMENT: E4991A IMPEDANCE ANALYZER    量測儀器：E4991A 阻抗分析儀
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead (for Signal Line)
積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）

積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）
EBMS451616 (1806) TYPE 類型
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 等效電路圖
Electrical Characteristics 電氣特性
Part Number
產品料號
Impedance 阻抗
Ω±25% 歐姆
@ 100MHz
DC Resistance
直流電阻
Ω (Max.) 歐姆
Rated Current
耐電流
mA (Max.)
EBMS451616A600 60 0.20 500
EBMS451616A800 80 0.30 400
EBMS451616A101 100 0.30 400
EBMS451616A151 150 0.50 200
EBMS451616A601 600 0.80 200
＊TEST EQUIPMENT: E4991A IMPEDANCE ANALYZER    量測儀器：E4991A 阻抗分析儀
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead (for Signal Line)
積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）

積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）
EBMS453215 (1812) TYPE 類型
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT DIAGRAM  等效電路圖
Electrical Characteristics 電氣特性
Part Number
產品料號
Impedance 阻抗
Ω±25% 歐姆
@ 100MHz
DC Resistance
直流電阻
Ω (Max.) 歐姆
Rated Current
耐電流
mA (Max.)
EBMS453215A310 31 0.10 500
EBMS453215A600 60 0.20 500
EBMS453215A121 120 0.20 500
EBMS453215A151 150 0.20 500
EBMS453215B700 70 0.20 500
＊TEST EQUIPMENT: E4991A IMPEDANCE ANALYZER    量測儀器：E4991A 阻抗分析儀
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead (for Signal Line)
積層式鐵氧體晶片磁珠（訊號線用）